
DATES OF NEW SESSION 2024-25 

Classes VI to X - 2nd April 2024, Tuesday 

Classes I to V - 3rd April 2024, Wednesday 

Classes KG- PREP - 4th April, 2024 Thursday  

BOOK SHOP AVAILABLE AT SCHOOL ON BELOW MENTIONED DATES 

21.03.2024 Thursday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

22.03.2024 Friday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

23.03.2024 Saturday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

24.03.2024 Sunday 10:00am -2:00pm 

26.03.2024 Tuesday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

27.03.2024 Wednesday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

28.03.2024 Thursday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

29.03.2024 Friday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

30.03.2024 Saturday 10:00am -2:00pm 

3:00pm- 7:00pm 

31.03.2024 Sunday 10:00am -2:00pm 

  

UNIFORM AVAILABLE AT: 

Ansh Uniform, WZ-508 B, Basai darapur,  

Opposite` Radhey Shyam Mandir New Delhi 110015 

Contact Number-9999238139. 

 


